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WRLC

The Heartland Foundation

The Heartland Foundation

Precious Angel Wings Knitting Group Inc.
Northern NSW Rescue Helicopter Rescue Service
Toowoon Bay Surf Life Saving Club

We Care Connect

Gorokan Public School P&C Association
Elderslee Foundation

Berkeley Vale Neighbourhood Centre Association Inc
Central Coast Kids in Need Incorporated

Kanwal Public School P&C Association

Youth Off The Street Ltd

Fair Fight Foundation Ltd

Top Blokes Foundation

WBRC

Cerebral Palsy Alliance

Soldiers Beach Surf Life Saving Club
Wyongah Progress Association

We Care Connect

Iris Foundation

FIAM Inc Care Arm Trust

Alino Living Ltd

FIAM

BSC

Gulang Pty Ltd

Iris Foundation

Stroke Recovery Association

CBSC

Toukley Public School P&C Association
Probus Club of Toukley Inc.

CCC Central Coast

GRBC
Community Plus Inc

$30,000.00
$7,920.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$2,632.30
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$9,750.00
$3,500.00
$16,650.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
Total - $130,452.30

$5,453.85
$2,000.00
$4,125.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,100.00
$9,100.00
$10,000.00

Total - $46,778.85

$5,000.00
$3,200.00
$6,000.00
Total - $14,200.00

$1,300.00
$500.00
$5,000.00

Total - $6,800.00

$10,000.00
Total - $10,000.00

www.wyongleaguesgroup.com.au | admin@wyongleagues.com.au
Locked Bag 1, Gorokan NSW 2263 | A.B.N. 11 000 834 908 | Tel: 02 4393 7200 | Fax: 02 4392 2820



¢/ Wyong Leagues Group
2 Er ingring ( ommanifies //;ﬁof her

ABBRC
Little Wings Limited

Berkeley Vale Neighbourhood Centre Association Inc.

Gosford Rotary Club Inc.
The Survivor Hub Ltd
Copacabana Surf Life Saving Club

BBBC
Southlakes Inc.

The Entrance Public School P&C Association

We Care Connect
Iris Foundation

WDC

RSL & Service Clubs Association
Woolgoolga RSL Sub Branch

Oz Harvest

WRLC/CBSC
The Heartland Foundation
CCC Central Coast

WRLC/WDC/WBRC/ABBRC
Our National Heart Pty Ltd

WRLC/WBRC
North Entrance Surf Life Saving Club

BSC/BBBC
Girl Guides Association NSW

WRLC/BSC
Rotary Club of Gosford North

$9,668.00
$2,500.00
$1,200.00
$5,580.00
$3,085.00
Total - $22,033.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$9,100.00
$10,000.00

Total - $27,100.00

$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00

Total - $16,000.00

$4,000.00
$4,900.00
Total - $8,900.00

$17,940.00
Total - $17,940.00

$10,000.00
Total - $10,000.00

$1,000.00
Total - $1,000.00

$10,000.00
Total - $10,000.00

Grand Total Combined - $321,204.15
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