

WRLC	
The Heartland Foundation	\$30,000.00
The Heartland Foundation	\$7,920.00
Precious Angel Wings Knitting Group Inc.	\$5,000.00
Northern NSW Rescue Helicopter Rescue Service	\$7,500.00
Toowoon Bay Surf Life Saving Club	\$7,500.00
We Care Connect	\$2,632.30
Gorokan Public School P&C Association	\$4,000.00
Elderslee Foundation	\$10,000.00
Berkeley Vale Neighbourhood Centre Association Inc	\$6,000.00
Central Coast Kids in Need Incorporated	\$9,750.00
Kanwal Public School P&C Association	\$3,500.00
Youth Off The Street Ltd	\$16,650.00
Fair Fight Foundation Ltd	\$5,000.00
Top Blokes Foundation	\$15,000.00
	Total - \$130,452.30
WBRC	
	ΦΕ ΛΕ <b>Ζ</b> ΩΕ
Cerebral Palsy Alliance Soldiers Beach Surf Life Saving Club	\$5,453.85 \$2,000.00
Wyongah Progress Association	\$4,125.00
We Care Connect	\$10,000.00
Iris Foundation	\$1,000.00
FIAM Inc Care Arm Trust	\$5,100.00
Alino Living Ltd	\$9,100.00
FIAM	\$10,000.00
	Total - \$46,778.85
	10101 4 10,110100
BSC	
Gulang Pty Ltd	\$5,000.00
Iris Foundation	\$3,200.00
Stroke Recovery Association	\$6,000.00
	Total - \$14,200.00
CBSC	
Toukley Public School P&C Association	\$1,300.00
Probus Club of Toukley Inc.	\$500.00
CCC Central Coast	\$5,000.00
	Total - \$6,800.00
GRBC	
Community Plus Inc	\$10,000.00

Total - \$10,000.00



ABBRC Little Wings Limited Berkeley Vale Neighbourhood Centre Association Inc.	\$9,668.00 \$2,500.00
Gosford Rotary Club Inc. The Survivor Hub Ltd Copacabana Surf Life Saving Club	\$1,200.00 \$5,580.00 \$3,085.00 Total - \$22,033.00
BBBC	
Southlakes Inc.	\$4,000.00
The Entrance Public School P&C Association	\$4,000.00
We Care Connect Iris Foundation	\$9,100.00 \$10,000.00
ins i dundation	Total - \$27,100.00
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
WDC RSL & Service Clubs Association	ф1 000 00
Woolgoolga RSL Sub Branch	\$1,000.00 \$10,000.00
Oz Harvest	\$5,000.00
OZ Harvest	Total - \$16,000.00
	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
WRLC/CBSC The Heartland Foundation	¢4.000.00
CCC Central Coast	\$4,000.00 \$4,900.00
GCC Certifal Coast	#4,900.00 Total - \$8,900.00
	10141 40,500.00
WRLC/WDC/WBRC/ABBRC	4704000
Our National Heart Pty Ltd	\$17,940.00 <b>Total - \$17,940.00</b>
	10tai - \$17,940.00
WRLC/WBRC	
North Entrance Surf Life Saving Club	\$10,000.00
	Total - \$10,000.00
BSC/BBBC	
Girl Guides Association NSW	\$1,000.00
WIDLO (BSO	Total - \$1,000.00
WRLC/BSC Rotary Club of Gosford North	\$10,000.00
Rotary Olub of Gostora Hortif	\$10,000.00

Grand Total Combined - \$321,204.15

Total - \$10,000.00